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CONSIGLIO COLLEGIO GEOMETRI - SPESE SOSTENUTE ANNO 2018

NOMINATIVO

AIMINO SIMONA
CELLINI PAOLO
COSENTINO FEDERICA
CROCE FABIO
CUCINELLI ANNA RITA
GUELFO MAURIZIO
MAZZA FRANCESCO
NARDELLI GIUSEPPE
PRIOTTI ROBERTO
SGRO FABIO
VASCHETTI ROBERTO
ZUCCOTTI MARIO

RUOLO

CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE

RIMBORSI RIMBORSI
KM FATTURATI PIE' DI LISTA

414,67
0,00
0,00

339,47
0,00

141,68
0,00
0,00
0,00

198,45

297,84
0,00




